SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PERSONAL PROTECTIVE CLOTHING AND FOOTWEAR FOR PERIOD OF 3

YEARS (MLM/SCM/23/2022)

Closing date:07/10/2022
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NAME OF SUPPLIER

TENDER REGISTER

DUMAKUDE EVENTS MANAGEMENT
HIGH DIMENSION BUSINESS SOLUTION

RIGID PRINTERS
MOTSATSI TRADING
DIGNITY LTD
KGOLAMETITHI

TS MABUNDA TRADING
BOMMABIJALA
MOJAPANE

. ISAHA TRADING

. ORVESPACE

. NKULEKO SERVICES

. PHUKELE TRADING

. SEKAKA BUILDING

. GOT TO GET ENTERPRISE
. WHITEHALL TRADING
. NGONYA TRADING

. NSUKEI TRADING

. TSHEPISO SMONFI

. SEFULARO TRADING

Closing time: 11HO0

TOTAL AMOUNT

R327 907.00
R

R368 368.00
R609 935.00
R706 490.00
R518 495.00
R271 675.00
R827 540.00
R544 351.00
R480 091.00
R958 582.92

R3 450 000.00

R434 169.35
R464 326.30
R540573.00
R830 884.20
R502 600.00
R653 546.00
R696 490.00
R513 880.00



